﻿
1
03
/
21
 /
 V
1

40
0
ORDERING INFORMATION
POWER - XXXX - X - XX - PXIE
POWER - XXXX - X - XX - MTRQ
Model number
1401 =  FC/APC, FC/PC, SC/PC, SC/APC connector
750 nm to 1700 nm
1405 =  MPO connector
800 nm to 1700 nm
Number of channels
2 = 2  Power meter channels
4 = 4  Power meter channels
Connector type1
FC = FC
SC =  SC
MP = MPO
WARRANTY INFORMATION
This product comes with a
standard 3 year warranty.
An optional 5 year extended warranty is also available,
please discuss with your sales representative at the time
of purchase.
Notes
1. Because it is a free-space launch into a large area detector that captures all
the light, the  FC connector is compatible with FC/APC type inputs and the
SC is compatible with SC/APC inputs.
Measurement
Devices
Germany & Other Countries
Laser Components GmbH
Tel:	 +49 8142 2864 – 0
Fax:	 +49 8142 2864 – 11
United Kingdom
Laser Components (UK) Ltd.
Tel:	 +44 1245 491 499
Fax:	 +44 1245 491 801
﻿
﻿
8
03
/
21
 /
 V
1
/
 A
H
-IF
 /
 q
ua
nt
ifi
/
po
w
er
_1
40
0
Our portfolio of optical and electrical test modules is
rapidly expanding to meet a wide range of customer
requirements and applications.
PXI – TEST MODULES MATRIQ – TEST MODULES
CATALOGUE
Tunable Laser Sources